Colliers pour Réservoirs d’air (FR)
Clamps for Air Tanks (GB)
Befestigungen für Druckluftbehälter (DE)
Fascette per serbatoi d’aria (IT)
Abrazaderas para depósitos de aire (ES)
AsiaLinK
N°3
ALK

lis
h
STEELSTEEL
 Sold individually - 2 mm thick steel, “Phosphated” then coated
with matt black paint or electrogalvanised.
One-part “STRAP” clamp, sold individually, assembled, in a plastic bag:
1 Clamp + 2 Standard M12 nuts. Additional Standard or Nylstop M12 nuts are also sold
separately in bags of 4.
One-part "STRAP" Clamps
ALK Ref.
Matt Black
ALK Ref.
Electrogalvanised
Tank
Diameter = D A B M P E
88.206.00 88.206.00Z 206 130 65 43 227 11x16
88.246.00 88.246.00Z 246 180 90 43 267 11x16
88.276.00 88.276.00Z 276 180 90 43 297 11x16
88.310.00 88.310.00Z 310 200 100 43 331 11x16
88.396.00 88.396.00Z 396 250 125 43 417 11x16
95.206.00 95.206.00Z 206 122 61 43 227 12x16
95.246.00 95.246.00Z 246 162 81 43 267 12x16
95.276.00 95.276.00Z 276 192 96 43 297 12x16
95.310.00 95.310.00Z 310 227 113 43 331 12x16
95.396.00 95.396.00Z 396 307 153 43 417 12x16
Dimensions in millimetres
D = External Diameter of the Tank in mm
Bag of 4 additional nuts
STANDARD M12

STEELSTEEL
Sold in KITS of two clamps. 2 mm thick steel, “Phosphated” then
coated with matt black paint or electrogalvanised. Two-part “STRAP”
clamp, sold in KITS of two clamps in a plastic bag: 2 Straps + 2 Supports + 4 Standard
M12 nuts + 2 fl at washers + 2 NYLSTOP M12 nuts + 1 set of assembly instructions.
These 2-part clamps enable a 50% gain in stock and transport volumes in comparison
to the 1-part clamps. Additional Standard or Nylstop M12 nuts are also sold separately
in bags of 4.
Two-part  "STRAP"  Clamps
ALK Ref.
Matt Black
ALK Ref.
Electrogalvanised
Tank
Diameter = D A B M P E
97.206.00 97.206.00Z 206 130 65 43 229 11x16
97.246.00 97.246.00Z 246 180 90 43 269 11x16
97.276.00 97.276.00Z 276 180 90 43 299 11x16
97.310.00 97.310.00Z 310 200 100 43 333 11x16
97.396.00 97.396.00Z 396 250 125 43 419 11x16
96.206.00 96.206.00Z 206 122 61 43 229 12x16
96.246.00 96.246.00Z 246 162 81 43 269 12x16
96.276.00 96.276.00Z 276 192 96 43 299 12x16
96.310.00 96.310.00Z 310 227 113 43 333 12x16
96.396.00 96.396.00Z 396 307 153 43 419 12x16
2 Standard M12 nuts
Dimensions in millimetres
D = External Diameter of the Tank in mm
Bag of 4 additional nuts

STEELSTEEL
B
E
AP
E
Sold in KITS of two clamps. 2 mm thick steel, “Phosphated” then
coated with matt black paint or electrogalvanised. .
Foldable “Strap” Clamps sold in KITS containing two clamps in a plastic bag:
2 foldable clamps + 4 standard M12 nuts.
ALK Ref.
Matt Black
ALK Ref.
Electrogalvanised
Tank
Diameter = D A B M P E
70.206.00 70.206.00Z 206 130 65 43 230 11x16
70.246.00 70.246.00Z 246 180 90 43 270 11x16
70.276.00 70.276.00Z 276 180 90 43 300 11x16
70.310.00 70.310.00Z 310 200 100 43 335 11x16
70.396.00 70.396.00Z 396 250 125 43 420 11x16
73.206.00 73.206.00Z 206 122 61 43 230 12x16
73.246.00 73.246.00Z 246 162 81 43 270 12x16
73.276.00 73.276.00Z 276 192 96 43 300 12x16
73.310.00 73.310.00Z 310 227 113 43 335 12x16
73.396.00 73.396.00Z 396 307 153 43 420 12x16
RUBBER protection KIT
see details on pages 4
and 15
Enables compliance with